Existing Cat # Existing UPC New Cat # New UPC Description Color Wallplate
Incl.
ST
AN
DA
RD
SGF15B 032664742279 GF15B 032664556951 ST GFCI 15A 125V Brown No
SGF15BK

For ordering devices, include Catalog no. followed by the Color suffix: B (Brown), BK (Black), GN (Green), GY (Gray),
LA (Light Almond), RD (Red), V (Ivory), W (White)
Color ordering information
Existing Cat # Existing UPC New Cat # New UPC Description Color Wallplate
Incl.
TA
M
PE
R
RE
SI
ST
AN
T
TRSGF15B 032664739859 TRGF15B 032664012990 TR ST GFCI 15A 125V Brown No
TRSGF15BK 032664739866 TRGF15BK 032664013003 TR ST GFCI 15A 125V Black No
TRSGF15BK-SPL 032664742828 TRGF15BK-BX-L 032664007927 TR ST GFCI 15A 125V Black No
TRSGF15GY 032664739873 TRGF15GY 032664013010 TR ST GFCI 15A 125V Gray No
TRSGF15GY-BX-L 032664753879 TRGF15GY-BX-L 032664007934 TR ST GFCI 15A 125V Gray No
TRSGF15LA 032664739880 TRGF15LA 032664013027 TR ST GFCI 15A 125V Light Almond No
TRSGF15LA-3-L 032664742842 TRGF15LA-3-L 032664007941 TR ST GFCI 15A 125V 3 PK Light Almond No
TRSGF15LA-M 032664742859 TRGF15LA 032664013027 TR ST GFCI 15A 125V Light Almond No
TRSGF15RB-L 032664745331 TRGF15RB-BX-L 032664007965 TR ST GFCI 15A 125V Oil Rubbed
Bronze No
TRSGF15SG-L 032664745324 TRGF15SG-BX-L 032664007972 TR ST GFCI 15A 125V Silver Granite No
TRSGF15V 032664739897 TRGF15V 032664013034 TR ST GFCI 15A 125V Ivory No
TRSGF15V-3-L 032664742866 TRGF15V-3-L 032664007989 TR ST GFCI 15A 125V 3PK Ivory No
TRSGF15V-BOX 032664742873 TRGF15V-BX-L 032664007996 TR ST GFCI 15A 125V Ivory No
TRSGF15V-M 032664742880 TRGF15V 032664013034 TR ST GFCI 15A 125V Ivory No
TRSGF15W
032664739903 TRGF15W 032664013041 TR ST GFCI 15A 125V White No
032664739903 TRGF15W-WP 032664013065 TR ST GFCI 15A 125V w/WP White Yes
TRSGF15W-3-L 032664742897 TRGF15W-3-L 032664008009 TR ST GFCI 15A 125V 3 PK White No
TRSGF15W-BOX 032664743139 TRGF15W-BX-L 032664008016 TR ST GFCI 15A 125V White No
TRSGF15W-M 032664742903 TRGF15W 032664013041 TR ST GFCI 15A 125V White No
TRSGF15W-50 032664753008 TRGF15W-50 032664013058 TR ST GFCI 15A 125V 50 PK White No
TRSGF20B 032664739927 TRGF20B 032664013072 TR ST GFCI 20A 125V Brown No
TRSGF20BK 032664739934 TRGF20BK 032664013089 TR ST GFCI 20A 125V Black No
TRSGF20BK-SPL 032664746475 TRGF20BK-BX-L 032664008023 TR ST GFCI 20A 125V Black No
TRSGF20GY 032664739941 TRGF20GY 032664013096 TR ST GFCI 20A 125V Gray No
TRSGF20GY-M-L 032664746482 TRGF20GY-BX-L 032664008030 TR ST GFCI 20A 125V Gray No
TRSGF20LA 032664739958 TRGF20LA 032664013102 TR ST GFCI 20A 125V Light Almond No
TRSGF20LA-SPL 032664742927 TRGF20LA-BX-L 032664008047 TR ST GFCI 20A 125V Light Almond No
TRSGF20RB-L 032664752728 TRGF20RB-BX-L 032664008054 TR ST GFCI 20A 125V Oil Rubbed
Bronze No
TRSGF20RD 032664739965 TRGF20RD 032664013119 TR ST GFCI 20A 125V Red No
TRSGF20SG-L 032664752711 TRGF20SG-BX-L 032664008061 TR ST GFCI 20A 125V Silver Granite No
TRSGF20V 032664739972 TRGF20V 032664013126 TR ST GFCI 20A 125V Ivory No
TRSGF20V-SPL 032664742934 TRGF20V-BX-L 032664008078 TR ST GFCI 20A 125V Ivory No
TRSGF20W 032664739989 TRGF20W 032664013133 TR ST GFCI 20A 125V White No
New — TRGF20W-50 032664013140 TR ST GFCI 20A 125V 50 PK White No
TRSGF20W-3-L 032664742941 TRGF20W-3-L 032664008085 TR ST GFCI 20A 125V 3 PK White No
TRSGF20W-SPL 032664742958 TRGF20W-BX-L 032664008092 TR ST GFCI 20A 125V White No
TA
M
PE
R